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WYNIKI ELIMINACJI B

Miejsce Sktad osady Rok ur. Klub Czas  Rozn.czasu Tor

Wyscig: 001 K-1500m mezczyzn eliminacja 1 21-04-20 godz. 09:00
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KUJAWSKI MARIUSZ
SIEMIONOWSKI PIOTR
SZYMANSKI MICHAL
PODGORSKI MACIEJ
MARCINKJAN KAROL
SIAST JAKUB

MARON RAFAL
JELONEK MARCIN
MISZCZAK KAMIL

Wyscig: (002 K-1500m
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mezczyzn

86 Zawisza Bydgoszcz
88 Baza Mragowo

88 MKKS Gorzow Wikp.
86 OKS Olsztyn

88 Baza Mragowo

85 Posnania Poznan

88 Posnania Poznan

87 MKKS Gorzow Wikp.

88 Zawisza Bydgoszcz

eliminacja 2

01:48.18
SMSM 01s51.14
01:52.50
01:53.32
SMSM 01 : 54.21
01:54.95
ZSMS 01:55.15
01:59.11
02:10.99

NOWAK TOMASZ
WYSOCKI ADAM
PAWLAK SYLWESTER
OLES NORBERT
WARDOWICZ DAWID
JACKOWIAK RAFAL
IMIANOWSKI LUKASZ
RADOMSKI BARTOSZ
SZWED TOMASZ

Wyscig: (003 K-1500m
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mezZCezZyzn

84 MKKS Gorzow Wikp.
74 Sparta Augustow

80 Zawisza Bydgoszcz
86 Spojnia Warszawa
84 Posnania Poznan

87 Btyskawica Rokietn.

86 AZS AWF Gorzow Wikp
88 Energa-Olimpia Elblag

86 Zawisza Bydgoszcz

01: 47.67
01:49.48
01:50.96
01:51.41
01:52.22
01:52.97
01:58.99
01:59.46
02s08.22

MENDELSKI TOMASZ
NOWAKOWSKI MICHAL
MINTURA KONRAD

KRULIKOWSKI GRZEGORZ
MARCINKOWSKI MARCIN

TADZIK WOJCIECH
MASIEWICZ BLAZEJ

KMINIKOWSKI NORBERT

SEROCZYNSKI ADAM

81 OKS Olsztyn

88 Btyskawica Rokietn.
85 MKKS Gorzow Wikp.
88 MKKS Gorzow Wikp.
88 OKS Olsztyn

88 Zawisza Bydgoszcz

86 Sparta Augustow

87 Zawisza Bydgoszcz

74 Posnania Poznan

01:52.24
SMS  01:53.83
01:58.02
02:02.59
SMSO 02:05.17
02:07.63
02:08.42
02:09.17

nie wyst

(5)
(8)
(6)
(4)
(7)
(9)
(2)
(3)
(1)

(1)
(3)
(6)
(4)
(9)
(5)
(7)
(2)
(8)

(5)
(3)
(2)
(7)
(9)
(1)
(6)
(4)
(8)

21-04-20 godz. 09:06

eliminacja 3 21-04-20 godz. 09:12



Wyscig: 004 K-1500m mezczyzn eliminacja 4 21-04-20 godz. 09:18

1+ GAWRYCH PRZEMYStLAW 82 Posnania Poznan 01:50.53 (5)
2 %« OLSZEWSKI TOMASZ 84 Posnania Poznan 01:51.10 (2)
3 NICKOWSKI MARCIN 86 AZS AWF Gorzéw Wikp 01:51.60 (8)
4 OLSZYNSKIPRZEMYSLAW 84 OKS Olsztyn 01:52.57 (6)
5 HERMANOWICZ ROBERT 88 OKS Olsztyn SMSO 01:55.04 (9)
6 SWIDERSKI PIOTR 84 Fala Lublin 01:56.52 (1)
7 CHOJNACKI DOMINIK 88 Energa-Olimpia Elblag 01:57.28 (4)
8 SKOCKI TOMASZ 87 Zawisza Bydgoszcz 02:05.04 (7)
Wyscig: )05 K-1500m mezczyzn eliminacja 5 21-04-20 godz. 09:24
1+ GORSKI TOMASZ 81 OKS Olsztyn 01:49.52 (5)
2 LUCZAK KRZYSZTOF 82 Posnania Poznan 01:50.00 (2)
3 CEBULA JAKUB 87 AZS AWF Gorzéw Wikp 01: 50.54 (6)
4 KRAWIEC ROBERT 86 Posnania Poznan 01:51.40 (4)
5+« BAUMANN PAWEL 83 Zawisza Bydgoszcz 01:51.89 (3)
6 JEDRZEJCZAK LUKASZ 88 Posnania Poznan SMS  01:53.64 (8)
7 KRAJEWSKI ARKADIUSZ 87 Admira Gorzéw Wikp. 01:54.18 (9)
8 ROCKO ADAM 87 OKS Olsztyn 01: 55.60 (7)
9 CWIKLINSKI RAFAL 85 Zawisza Bydgoszcz 02:00.13 (1)
Wyscig: ()06 K-1500m mezczyzn eliminacja 6 21-04-20 godz. 09:30
1+ TWARDOWSKI MAREK 79 Sparta Augustow 01:51.83 (5)
2 LATKOWSKI ERNEST 86 Posnania Poznan 01:54.09 (1)
3 RUDZKI PRZEMYSLAW 88 MRKS Gdansk 01:55.58 (2)
4 LEWANDOWSKI RAFAL 86 OKS Olsztyn 01: 56.51 (3)
5 CHROBOT MARCIN 84 AZS AWF Gorzéw Wikp 01: 57.56 (8)
6 HANCYK BARTOSZ 87 Posnania Poznan 01:58.38 (4)
7 NOWAK ADAM 87 Warta Poznan 02:00.60 (7)
8 ANDZIAK MARCELI 84 Spoéjnia Warszawa 02:01.55 (9)
9 DABEK DAMIAN 87 Zawisza Bydgoszcz 02:09.15 (6)



